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Item ID: SCO4E
MECCA PRO TC-9 TT TOOL KIT E 100 PIECES

modules and a TT3 module

SPECIFICATIONS

- Supplied in the unique TengTools service case with the tools supplied in 6 TengTools TT1

- Hard wearing flight case style carrying case with a combination lock and secure catches
- Complete with fixed castor wheels and retractable handle for easy carrying

Country Of Origin
Barcode

ETIM

UNSPSC

Net Weight
Width

Depth

Height

Inlay Material

No. Of Pieces
Colour
Certificates
Batteries Included

Taiwan
5020385010543
EC000149
2713201
13658 gr
560 mm
390 mm
200 mm
PS

100

Red

N/A

No

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.

DESIGNED IN SWEDEN

Technical changes and errors may occur
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TENGTOOLS
Sandbergsvagen 3
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Item ID: SCO4E

MECCA PRO TC-9 TT TOOL KIT E 100 PIECES

INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no. Product name Article no. ltem name

SCPSOIE General Tool Set E TT3 701 Hacksaw 24TPI| Metal
4003 Adjustable Wrench 200mm
401-10 Curved Jaw Power Grip Plier 250mm
710N Quick Action Utility Knife
HMEG500 Engineers Hammer 500g
MTO3 Measuring Tape Metric/Inch 3m

TC-SC MECCA PRO TC-9 Service Case

TTI1218 1/2" Socket Set 12 pt TT1 1200-72N 1/2" Ratchet 72 Teeth
M120020-C 1/2" Extension Bar 63.5mm
M120023-C 1/2" Extension Bar 150mm
M120030-C 1/2" Universal Joint
M120510-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 10mm
MI120511-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric TTmm
M120512-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 12mm
MI120513-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 13mm
M120514-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 14mm
M120515-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 15mm
M120516-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 16mm
MI120517-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 17mm
M120518-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 18mm
MI120519-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 19mm
M120522-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 22mm
M120524-C 1/2" Socket 12 pt Metric 24mm
M380036-C Step Up Adaptor 3/8"F - 1/2"M

TT1236 Combination Spanner Set TT1 600508 Combination Spanner Metric 8mm
600509 Combination Spanner Metric 9mm
600510 Combination Spanner Metric 10mm
600511 Combination Spanner Metric 1Tmm
600512 Combination Spanner Metric 12mm
600513 Combination Spanner Metric 13mm
600514 Combination Spanner Metric 14mm
600515 Combination Spanner Metric 1I5mm
600516 Combination Spanner Metric 16mm
600517 Combination Spanner Metric 177mm
600518 Combination Spanner Metric 18mm
600519 Combination Spanner Metric 1I9mm

TT1435 1/4" Socket Set 6 pt TT1 1400-72N 1/4" Ratchet 72 Teeth
FL2508A03 1/4" Flat Bits 25mm 0.8 x 4.0mm
FL2508B03 1/4" Flat Bits 25mm 0.8 x 5.5mm
HEX2500503 1/4" Hex Bits 25mm 5mm
HEX2500603 1/4" Hex Bits 25mm 6mm
M140015-C 1/4" Spinner Handle
M140020-C 1/4" Extension Bar 50mm
M140021-C 1/4" Extension Bar 100mm
M140030-C 1/4" Universal Joint
M140060-C /4" Bit Adaptor Hex Bit Coupler
M140504-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 4mm
M140505-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 5mm
M1405055-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 5.5mm
M140506-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 6mm
M140507-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 7mm
M140508-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 8mm
M140509-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 9mm
M140510-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 10mm
M140511-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric TTmm
M140512-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 12mm
M140513-C 1/4" Socket 6 pt Metric 13mm
M140606-C 1/4" Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 6mm
M140607-C 1/4" Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 7mm
M140608-C /4" Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 8mm
M140610-C 1/4" Deep Socket 6 pt Metric T0Omm
M140612-C 1/4" Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 12mm
MI140613-C 1/4" Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 13mm
M380035-C Reducing Adaptor 3/8"F - 1/4"M
PH2500103 1/4" PH Bits 25mm PH1
PH2500203 1/4" PH Bits 25mm PH2
PZ2500103 /4" PZ Bits 25mm PZ1
PZ2500203 /4" PZ Bits 25mm PZ2
TPX2501003 1/4" TPX Bits 25mm TPX10

TPX2501503 1/4" TPX Bits 25mm TPX15
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TT3819

TT440-T

TT9I7N

3/8" Socket Set 6 pt TT1

Plier Set TPR Grip TT1

Screwdriver Set Mixed TT1

TPX2502003
3800-72N
MI120036-C
M380020W-C
M380030-C
M380060-C
M380508-C
M380509-C
M380510-C
M3805T71-C
M380512-C
M380513-C
M380514-C
M380515-C
M380516-C
M380517-C
M380518-C
M380519-C
M380522-C
PT38I10R
MB441-6T
MB452-7T
MB46]1-8T
MB481-10T
MD920N
MD922N
MD932N
MD940N
MD947N1
MD952N
MD962N2

1/4" TPX Bits 25mm TPX20

3/8" Ratchet 72 Teeth

Reducing Adaptor 1/2"F - 3/8"M

3/8" Wobble Extension Bar 75mm

3/8" Universal Joint

3/8" Bit Adaptor Hex bit coupler 1/4" Hex
3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 8mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 9mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 10mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric TiImm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 12mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 13mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 14mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 15mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 16mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 177mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 1I8mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 19mm

3/8" Socket 6 pt Metric 22mm

3/8" Rotating Spinner Handle

Side Cutting Plier TPR Grip 155mm
Heavy Duty Combination Plier TPR Grip 180mm
Long Nose Plier TPR Grip 200mm

Water Pump Plier TPR Grip 250mm

Flat Screwdriver 0.5 x 3.0 X 75mm S

Flat Screwdriver 1.0 x 5.5 x 75mm S

Flat Screwdriver 1.2 x 6.5 x 100mm L Hex Shaft
PH Screwdriver PHO x 75mm S

PH Screwdriver PH1 x 75mm M

PH Screwdriver PH2 x 100mm L Hex Shaft
PZ Screwdriver PZ2 x 100mm L Hex Shaft



